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CONTACT INFO. FOR VENDORS 

 
Domestic Violence Action Center 
P.O. Box 3198 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96801-3198 
Legal Helpline: 531-3771  
Toll-Free Neighbor Island Helpline: 1-800-690-6200 
www.stoptheviolence.org 
http://teen.domesticviolenceactioncenter.org/ 
 
Contact: Stephanie Ragolia, Teen Alert Program  

   Manager 
    stephanier@stoptheviolence.org 
 
EPIC Foundation 
2535 S. King Street, Suite 304 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96826 
(808) 955-6100 
 
Contact: Pua Vaovasa, Staff Trainer/Youth Specialist 
   pvaovasa@hawaiiantel.net 
 
EPIC, Inc. 
 Youth Circles; ‘Ohana Connections 
1130 N. Nimitz Hwy, Suite C-210 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96817 
(808) 838-7752 
Neighbor Islands:  (866) 636-1644 
www.epicohana.org 
 
Contact: Randy Shiraishi, Youth Circle Manager 

   rshiraishi@epicohana.org 
   Kathleen Shimabukuro, „Ohana  
   Connections Prog. Manager 
   kshimabukuro@epicohana.org 

 
Hale Kipa 
615 Pi'ikoi Street, Suite 203 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96814-3139 
(808) 589-1829 
www.halekipa.org 
 
Contact: Jaque Kelley-Uyeoka, Deputy CEO,  

   Outreach Services   
   jaq@halekipa.org 
   Mari Vermeer, Deputy CEO, Placement  
   Services 
   mari@halekipa.org 

 
Hawaiian Community Assets  
 Financial Education Program for Hawai‘i Youth 
1050 Queen Street (Suite 201)  
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96814  
(808) 587-7886 
 
Contact: Jeff Gilbreath, Programs Coordinator 

   jeff@hclending.com 

Hawai‘i Foster Youth Coalition 
P.O. Box 11260 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96828 
(808) 255-8365 
http://hawaiiyouth.net/ 
 

Contact: Cynthia White, Director 

   Hawaiiyouth@yahoo.com 
 

Hawai‘i Job Corps Center 
41-467 Hihimanu Street 
Waimanalo, Hawai„i  96795 
(808) 259-6010 
http://jobcorps.dol.gov/centers/hi.htm 
 

Contact: Lauree Nakata,  
   nakata.lauree@jobcorps.org 

 
Hawai‘i Youth Conservation Corps 
3569 Harding Avenue, Unit A 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96816 
(808) 735-1221 
www.hawaiiycc.com 
 

Contact: Gerry Kaho„okano 
   yccinfo@ponopacific.com 

 
Kapi‘olani Child Protection Center 
 Peer Mentoring Program 
 Foster Youth Information Line –  
  Survivors Offering Support (SOS) 
55 Merchant Street, 22

nd
 floor 

Honolulu, Hawai„i  96813 
(808) 535-7700 
 
Contact: Dr. Steven Choy, Director 

   SOS Hotline: (808) 535-7708 
   Neighbor Islands: (888) 535-7790 

 

Kids Hurt Too 
245 N. Kukui Street, Suite 203 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96817  
(808) 545-5683 (Lil Love) 
www.kidshurttoo.org 
 

Contact: Cynthia White, Director 
   kidshurttoo@hawaiiantel.net 

 
Lambda Legal (national LGBT civil rights) 
120 Wall Street, Suite 1500 
New York, NY  10005-3904 
(212) 809-8585 
Toll-Free Legal Hotline: (866) 542-8336 
www.lambdalegal.org 
 

Contact:  Jeff Rakover, Youth in Out-of-Home Care  
   Project Legal Assistant 
   jrakover@lambdalegal.org 



Learning Disabilities of Hawai‘i 
245 N. Kukui Street, Suite 205  
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96817 
O„ahu: (808) 536-9684 
Toll-Free Neighbor Islands: (800) 533-9684 
www.LDAHawaii.org 
 
Contact:  Mary Crosby, Education and Training  

   Coordinator 
   mcrosby@LDAHawaii.org 

 

Legal Aid Society of Hawai‘i 
 Foster Kids SSI Project 
924 Bethel Street 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96813 
O„ahu: (808) 536-4302 
Toll-Free Neighbor Islands: (800) 499-4302 
www.legalaidhawaii.org 
 
Contact: Waquita Armou, Project Coordinator 
    waarmou@lashaw.org 
 

Mental Health America of Hawai‘i 
1124 Fort Street Mall, Suite 205 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96813 
O„ahu: (808) 521-1846 
24-hr. Crisis Line (O„ahu): 832-3100 
24-hr. Crisis Line (Neighbor Islands): (800)753-6879 
 
Contact: Antonia Alvarez, MSW, Director, Teen 

   Suicide Prevention 
   antonia@mentalhealth-hi.org 
 

Mental Health Transformation State Incentive 
Grant (DOH) 
2385 Waimano Home Road, Uluakupu (Building 4) 
Pearl City, Hawai„i  96782 
(808) 453-6617 
http://amhd.org/MHTransformationGrant/ 
 
Contact: Tercia L. Ku, Policy and Funding  

   Specialist 
   tercia.ku@doh.hawaii.gov 

 

One Voice Publications 
P.O. Box 320 
Wai„anae, Hawai„i  96792 
(808) 699-6381 
 
Contact: Kim Hunter, Publisher 
    onevoicepublications@yahoo.com 
 

REAL 
1960 East West Road 
Biomedical Science Building C-105 
Honolulu, HI 96822 
(808) 441-8182 
www.therealmessage.net 
 
Contact: Alfonso (“Fonz”) Villarreal 
    avillarreal@crch.hawaii.edu 

University of Hawai‘i, Community Colleges 
Bachman Hall 207 
2444 Dole Street 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96822 
(808) 956-7038 
www.uhcc.hawaii.edu 
 
Contact: Susan Lee, Marketing 

   susanlee@hawaii.edu 
 
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa 
School and College Services 
2600 Campus Road, Room 214 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96822 
(808) 956-7137 
http://manoa.hawaii.edu/admissions/undergrad 
 
Contact: Irene Galinato, Admissions Counselor 
    galinato@hawaii.edu 
 
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa 
Myron B. Thomspon School of Social Work  
Henke Hall Rm 224 
1800 East West Rd 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96822 
(808) 956-7182 
www.hawaii.edu/sswork/ 
 
Contact: Arlina Wong 

   arlina@hawaii.edu 
 
 
University of Hawai‘i at Mānoa 
William S. Richardson School of Law 
2515 Dole Street 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96822 
(808) 956-7966 
www.hawaii.edu/law 
 
Contact: Laurie Tochiki, Associate Dean 
    lauriet@hawaii.edu 
 
Youth Outreach (YO!) 
415 Keoniana St. 
Honolulu, Hawai„i  96815 
(808) 942-5858 
www.waikikihc.org/services/services/ 
youth_outreach_(yo)/ 
 
Contact: Jeff Kaplan, MPH, Director of Youth  

   and Senior Services 
    Waikiki Health Center 
    jkaplan@waikikihc.org 

   Cell: (808) 295-9604 
 


